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Submit all Orders to: Kent & Diane Swee
kswee@aol.com

303-295-1028 Fax or Call 303-295-1028
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Camping, canoeing, spending time by the cool lake or roasting 
marshmallows by the fire. These moments are what we're all about 

at Messy Moose! The Messy Moose Sock Company has collaborated 
with some of the finest, most whimsical artists on the scene and 

present to you our inaugural sock collection:  Lil' Traveller™, Grimm® 
and Studio Tuesday …. and there's more on the way! These socks 

appeal to both the young and young at heart. 

With 75 years of giftware experience behind us, we’re proud to 
present to you our first catalogue.

You've seen the rest... now here's the Mess!
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4-5
27073 Robot

4-3
27071 Mermaid

4-2
27070 Bunny

4-4
27072 S’Mores

4-8
27085 Mammoth

4-9
27086 Cup Cake

4-6
27074 Sasquatch

4-7
27076 Howling Coyote

4-10
27087 Reindeer

4-11
27088 Solar System 4-12

27010 Whale

4-1
27068 Cowboy

New Additions...

...and more to come!
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All Lil’ Traveller socks 
have slip-resistant treads 

on the soles 5-1
27066 Bison

5-2
27058 Lady Bug

5-3
27003 Squirrel

5-4
27057 Moose/Black Bear Mismatch

5-5
27062 Llama
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6-5
27032 Owl

6-1
27060 Unicorn

6-2
28001 Canada Sock Monkey

6-3
28002 Sock Monkey 
Aztec Trim

6-4
27061 Sloth

6-8
27018 Airplane

6-12
27050 St. Bernard

6-11
27049 Cat

6-9
27046 City Raccoon

6-7
27056 Country Raccoon

6-10
27067 Mismatch Mountain Moose/
Black Bear

6-6
27012 Train
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7-5
27007 Polar Bear

7-3
27022 Horse, Blue

7-2
27021 Horse, Pink

7-4
27036 Panda*

7-8
27026 Pink Bear

7-9
27027 Blue Bear

7-6
27030 Santa Claus

7-7
27025 Dinosuar

7-10
27045 Compass Socks

7-1
27019 Horse
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9-6
27024 Beaver9-5

27009 Lobster

9-8
27017 Puffin

9-4
27048 Crab

9-7
27044 Alligator

9-2
27035 Dolphin, Pink

9-1
27034 Dolphin, Blue

9-3
27033 Shark

9-9
27047 Lighthouse Lobster
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10-2
27059 Mismatch Colorado Moose/
Black Bear

10-1
27065 Toronto Raccoon

10-3
27055 Black Bear Smoky Mtns.

10-7
27052  Camp Fire Black Bear

10-4
27063 Plaid Black Bear with Maple leaf
27064 Plaid Black Bear (no leaf)
(not shown)

10-9
27006 Hockey Stick Black Bear10-8

27023 Black Bear, Pink

10-6
27008 Husky

10-5
27053 Plaid Moose with Maple leaf
27054 Plaid Moose (no leaf) 
(not shown)
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11-1
27040 Alberta Black Bear
27039 Alberta Moose (not shown)

11-2
27041 B.C. Moose
27042 B.C. Black Bear (not shown)

11-6
27038 Pine Tree Moose

11-9
27051 Maple Leaf Black Bear

11-5
27004 Stars & Stripes Elephant11-4

27005 Stars & Stripes Donkey

11-3
27016 Moose, Fleur-de-lys

11-7
27001 Maple Leaf Moose

11-8
27002 Green Leaf Black Bear
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13-5
29101 Youth Socks
29201 Adult Socks 
Moose, Husky, Beaver, Black Bear

13-4
29001 Baby Socks
Husky, Moose

13-3
29002 Baby Socks
Black Bear, Beaver

Canada Northwood
 Design

13-2
29106 Youth Sock
29206 Adult Sock 
Snowy Owl, Fox, Caribou, Muskox

13-1
29006 Baby Sock
Fox, Caribou, Muskox

 Tundra Design 

13-8
29103 Youth Socks
29203 Adult Socks
Gray Whale, Lobster, Puffin, Crab

13-7
29004 Baby Sock
Puffin, Crab

13-6
29003 Baby Sock
Gray Whale, Lobster

 Maritime Design

Sizes available: Adult, Youth & Baby

All baby socks have 
slip-resistant, 

maple leaf treads 
on the soles
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14-2
29105 Youth Sock 
29205 Adult Sock
Kingfisher, Tern, Jaeger, Heron

14-4
29107 Youth Sock
29207 Adult Sock 
Beluga, Gray Whale, Orca, Narwhal

14-1
29005 Baby Sock
Kingfisher, Tern, Heron 14-3

29007 Baby Sock
Beluga, Orca, Narwhal

Sea Birds Design

 Birds of Prey
Design

Whale Design

14-7
29209 Adult Sock
Owl, Osprey, Jaeger, Bald Eagle

14-6
29109 Youth Sock
Owl, Osprey, Bald Eagle

14-5
29009 Baby Sock
Owl, Osprey

Northwood Design
14-8
29008 Baby Sock
Black Bear, Moose

All baby socks have 
slip-resistant, 

maple leaf treads 
on the soles

14-9
29108 Youth Sock 
29208 Adult Sock
Moose, Husky, Beaver, 
Black Bear

14-8
29008 Baby Sock
Black Bear, Moose
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17-4
24101 Adult Sock
23101 Youth Sock 
22101 Baby Sock

17-2
24106 Adult Sock
23106 Youth Sock 

17-1
24104 Adult Sock
23104 Youth Sock

17-6
24102 Adult Sock
23102 Youth Sock
22102 Baby Sock

17-3
24105 Adult Sock
23105 Youth Sock

17-5
24103 Adult Sock
23103 Youth Sock 
22103 Baby Sock

All baby socks have 
slip-resistant, 

maple leaf treads 
on the soles
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Ask us about our
Rack Program!

Stay tuned for our 
upcoming fleece socks 
with cozy cool designs.



US Dollar Prices2020-21 Pricelist
Page# Item# Description Size Price

Page 11
11-1 27040 Alberta Black Bear $3.25
not shown 27039 Alberta Moose $3.25
11-2 27041 BC Moose $3.25
not shown 27042 BC Black Bear $3.25
11-3 27016 Fleur-de-Lys Moose $3.25
11-4 27005 Stars & Stripes Donkey $3.25
11-5 27004 Stars & Stripes Elephant $3.25
11-6 27038 Pine Tree Moose $3.25
11-7 27001 Maple Leaf Moose $3.25
11-8 27002 Green Leaf Black Bear $3.25
11-9 27051 Maple Leaf Black Bear $3.25
Page 13 Studio Tuesday

TUNDRA DESIGN
13-1 29006 Fox/Caribou/Muskox Baby $2.00
13-2 29106 Snowy Owl/Fox/Caribou/Muskox Youth $2.50

29206 Snowy Owl/Fox/Caribou/Muskox Adult $2.50
CANADA NORTHWOOD DESIGN

13-3 29002 Black Bear/Beaver Baby $2.00
13-4 29001 Husky/Moose Baby $2.00
13-5 29101 Moose/Husky/Beaver/Bear Youth $2.50
 29201 Moose/Husky/Beaver/Bear Adult $2.50

MARITIME DESIGN
13-6 29003 Gray Whale/Lobster Baby $2.00
13-7 29004 Puffin/Crab Baby $2.00
13-8 29103 Gray Whale/Lobster/Puffin/Crab Youth $2.50

29203 Gray Whale/Lobster/Puffin/Crab Adult $2.50
Page 14 SEABIRD DESIGN
14-1 29005 Kingfisher/Tern/Heron Baby $2.00
14-2 29105 Kingfisher/Tern/Jaeger/Heron Youth $2.50

29205 Kingfisher/Tern/Jaeger/Heron Adult $2.50
WHALE DESIGN

14-3 29007 Beluga/Orca/Narwhal Baby $2.00
14-4 29107 Beluga/Gray/Orca/Narwhal Youth $2.50

29207 Beluga/Gray/Orca/Narwhal Adult $2.50
BIRDS OF PREY DESIGN

14-5 29009 Owl/Osprey Baby $2.00
14-6 29109 Owl/Osprey/Hawk/Bald Eagle Youth $2.50
14-7 29209 Owl/Osprey/Hawk/Bald Eagle Adult $2.50

NORTHWOOD DESIGN
14-8 29008 Black Bear/Moose Baby $2.00
14-9 29108 Moose/Husky/Beaver/Bear Youth $2.50
 29208 Moose/Husky/Beaver/Bear Adult $2.50
Page 17 GRIMM®
17-1 24104 Canada's Cool Adult $2.50

23104 Canada's Cool Youth $2.50
17-2 24106 Canadian Hold Up Adult $2.50

23106 Canadian Hold Up Youth $2.50
17-3 24105 Stuck on Canada Adult $2.50

23105 Stuck on Canada Youth $2.50
17-4 24101 Wild One Adult $2.50

23101 Wild One Youth $2.50
22101 Wild One Baby $2.00

17-5 24103 Moose-Quito Adult $2.50
23103 Moose-Quito Youth $2.50
22103 Moose-Quito Baby $2.00

Wild One and Moose-Quito socks work anywhere!
17-6 24102 Canada Rocks Adult $2.50

23102 Canada Rocks Youth $2.50
22102 Canada Rocks Baby $2.00

New socks added all the time! Check out our website:  www.messymoose.com
Refer to our website  www.messymoose.com for terms and conditions.

Page# Item# Description Size Price
Page New Additions
4-1 27068 Cowboy $3.25
4-2 27070 Bunny $3.25
4-3 27071 Mermaid $3.25
4-4 27072 S'Mores $3.25
4-5 27073 Robot $3.25
4-6 27074 Sasquatch $3.25
4-7 27076 Howling Coyote $3.25
4-8 27085 Mammoth $3.25
4-9 27086 Cup Cake $3.25
4-10 27087 Reindeer $3.25
4-11 27088 Solar System $3.25
4-12 27010 Whale $3.25
Page 5 Lil' Traveler Baby Socks™
5-1 27066 Bison $3.25
5-2 27058 Lady Bug $3.25
5-3 27003 Squirrel $3.25
5-4 27057 Mismatch! Moose/Black Bear $3.25
5-5 27062 Llama $3.25
Page 6
6-1 27060 Unicorn $3.25
6-2 28001 Maple Leaf Sock Monkey $3.25
6-3 28002 Sock Monkey Aztec Design $3.25
6-4 27061 Sloth $3.25
6-5 27032 Owl $3.25
6-6 27012 Train $3.25
6-7 27056 Country Raccoon $3.25
6-8 27018 Airplane $3.25
6-9 27046 City Raccoon $3.25
6-10 27067 Mismatch! Mountain Moose/Black Bear $3.25
6-11 27049 Cat $3.25
6-12 27050 St. Bernard $3.25
Page 7
7-1 27019 Brown Horse $3.25
7-2 27021 Pink Horse $3.25
7-3 27022 Blue Horse $3.25
7-4 27036 Panda $3.25
7-5 27007 Polar Bear $3.25
7-6 27030 Santa Claus $3.25
7-7 27025 Dinosaur $3.25
7-8 27026 Pink Bear $3.25
7-9 27027 Blue Bear $3.25
7-10 27045 Compass $3.25
Page 9
9-1 27034 Blue Dolphin $3.25
9-2 27035 Pink Dolphin $3.25
9-3 27033 Shark $3.25
9-4 27048 Crab $3.25
9-5 27009 Boat Lobster $3.25
9-6 27024 Beaver $3.25
9-7 27044 Alligator $3.25
9-8 27017 Puffin/Crab $3.25
9-9 27047 Lighthouse Lobster $3.25
Page 10
10-1 27065 Toronto Raccoon $3.25
10-2 27059 Mismatch! Colorado Moose/Black Bear $3.25
10-3 27055 Great Smoky Mountains Black Bear $3.25
10-4 27063 Plaid Black Bear w/Maple Leaf $3.25
 not shown 27064 Plaid Black Bear (no leaf ) $3.25
10-5 27053 Plaid Moose w/Maple Leaf $3.25
not shown 27054 Plaid Moose (no leaf ) $3.25
10-6 27008 Husky $3.25
10-7 27052 Camp Fire Black Bear $3.25
10-8 27023 Pink Sock Black Bear $3.25
10-9 27006 Hockey Stick Black Bear $3.25 19
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U.S.A. 
The Messy Moose Sock Company
3909 Witmer Road, Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: 800.667.2327   Fax: 416.789.0497  
www.messymoosesocks.com

A division of Est. 1944

Submit all Orders to: Kent & Diane Swee
kswee@aol.com

303-295-1028 Fax or Call 303-295-1028r 
Call 303-295-1028




